Holly Springs MLK, Jr. Community Foundation, Inc.

Charter Membership Agreement

Yes, I/we wish to support the Holly Springs MLK Jr. Community Foundation as a Charter Member at the following level.

\$25.00 Individual\$40.00 Couple\$50.00 Bus\$100.00 Business /	\$2M revenue
Name:	
Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	_
Contact phone #	
Signature:	
We cannot accept Charter membership but please accept a donation of: \$	_
Enclosed is my check for \$	
The first 100 respondents will be designated Charter Members. Subsequent contractors as First Friends.	ributors will be
Charter Members and First Friends will be recognized in every Annual Holly Spri Program and on the organizations web site for the lifetime of the member or disso organization.	_